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APPLE MATH

Finish the exercises and write the answer in the apple.
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1+2= 5+3=
2+0= 3+4=
3+1= 5+2=
4+4= 3+4=
5+5= 1+3=
4+6= 3+4=
3+3= 2+6=

7+1=

6+2=
5+0=
9+0=
2+4=
3+1=

2+6=
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Fill the right number box with the
number on the dice
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Teacher Olivia's Class

Addition

Add the dice in the boxes and write the

result in the top box




ADDITION

Fill the blank box with the correct number!
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Name: Date:

Class: Score:

True or False?

Color the jar red if the equation is TRUE and color the jar
blue if the equation is FALSE.




Naome:

Class: Daote:
MATH DRILLS: ADDITION
+6 +4 +2 +7 +0
3 5 3 1 8
+9 +6 +3 +7 +1
2 6 4 8 5
+4 +5 ;7 +4' +2
0 3 7 9 6
+4 +6 +6 +8 ‘+4
7 9 3 9 2
+3 +6 +8 +7 +9
3 4 6 3 9
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Single Digit Addition |

Let's add the numbers!
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DOMINO ADDITION

Write the number sentence and add the dots.




